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Jerry Barker

      

 739-6004
y Floors - Walkways - Driveways - Patios

Carpet Cleaning Ramps - Water Proof Basements

Why Buy New Lay Brick & Block

When Cleaning Will Do

Truckmount Cleaning Unit
Experienced Crews

ROY BELL, JR. & SONS
General Concrete Works

Phone 937-7423

Route 4, Box 539
Call For Free Estimates    All Types Of Cleaning Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086
    

harlene Ollis
Realty Inc.

739-7942
Our office is now in a new location at quai HOUSING :®

J REALIOR 305 Silver Street ¢

5 ACRE TRACT CLOSE TO TOWN: Creek on property, some
pasture and some wooded, improved with well and 2 septic tanks,
new energy efficient 3 bdrm., 2 bath mobile home.
OWNER WILL TALK TRADE! On this 3 bedroom contemporary
design home, for a smaller home. Over 2000 sq. feet in this lovely
home in excellent area. Call for appointment to see.

LINWOOD AREA: 6 room brick home. Formal living room, den
with fireplace, spacious kitchen & dining area. Deck overlooks
large wooded lot. Can show anytime. Reduced from $54,000 to
$48,700.

LOW DOWN PAYMENT: 3 bedroom, 2 bath frame home. Priced

at $33,250.00. 2021 Redwood Circle.

ACREAGE: 50 x acres, borders First Broad River. Located on
Zion Church Rd. Will split in large sections. $1800 per acre.

NO DOWN PAYMENT IF YOU QUALIFY FOR THIS 5 ROOM
FRAME HOME: 2 bedrooms, kitchen, dining area, living room.
Large lot. Under $25,000.00.

4 BEDROOM BRICK HOME: Very spacious. If you have a grow-
ing family check this one out! Near schools and town. Located on
West Gold St.

JANE COCHRAN
739-4613

CHARLENE ELLIS
739-6543

‘PROFESSIONALPARK
608 W. King Street

A |EXANDER

...INVEST IN
REAL ESTATE 739-1616

NEW LISTING: Spacious 4 BR, 3 BA home in Ashley Park are".
Many extras. 1221 Wales Rd.

NEW LISTING: Lovely home with living room. dining room,
den, 4 BR. 2 BA. 902 Sharon Dr.

BETHLEHEM RD: Beautiful home with pool, 3 or 4 BR. 2 Ba.
NEW HOME: Crescent Hills. 3 BR, 2} BA., living, dining. den.
413 Pineview Dr.

ELLENWOOD DRIVE: Brick, 3 BR. 2 BA, pool.

CRESCENT CIRCLE: Brick. 3 or 4 BR. 2 BA.

CRESCENT HILL RD.: Brick: 4 BR, 2 BA. Owner transferring.

NEW LISTING: 3 BR, 2 BA, large lot. 807 Williamsburg Ct.

GOLD RUN: Unique home sites: all over one acre; paved roads:
underground utilities; restricted for investment protection. First
house ready to be occupied.

NEW LISTING: 3 BR, 2 BA home with lots of kitchen cabinets,
Jennair range. Ware-Phifer Circle.

NEW LISTING: Brick. 3 BR. 1 Ba. Nice garden spot. Yarbro Rd.

LOW MAINTENANCE: 2 BR. 1 BA, deck. outside storage. 112
Fulton drive.

ECONOMY HOME: 2 BR, 1 BA. low maintenance. 109 Fulton

Drive.

NEW LISTING: Brick. 3 BR. 1 BA, living room and den. 5.85
acres. Range Rd.

NEW LISTING: Brick. 3 BR. 132 BA. with wood stove. 320 Brice St. /

OFFICE SUITE: 1200 sq. ft.. Plaza Drive.

INVESTMENT PROPERTY: Apartment house on E. Parker St.

. RESTAURANT: Fully equipped: dining area.

8 PLUS ACRES: Margrace Rd. $15,500.

GROVER: House plus approx. 9 acres on Mullinax Rd.

OAK GROVE COMMUNITY: Two houses. One on Alexander Rd.
with 5 BR. 2 Ba.lots of built-ins, and workshop. Another on Bell
Rd. with 3 BR. 1 BA, and partial basement.

HORSE LOVERS TAKE NOTICE: Doublewide with 3 BR, 2 BA,
barn with 5 stalls and tack room. Over 50 acres. partially fenc-

, od. Between Waco and Fallston on 1001.

MARY'S GROVE RD.: Farmhouse plus 16 acres. Like new
mobile home plus 17.5 acres.

LINWOOD SECTION: Acreage and lots.

INVESTMENT: Two rented frame houses on8% acres off 29 near
Grover: barn and fenced pasture.

ELLENWOOD DR: Brick. 3 BR, 2 BA. living and dining, den.

BUILDING LOT: In Crescent Hills Section.

LAND: 17 acres: wooded and pasture: stream and small pond:
rented mobile home space. Patterson Grove Community.
Owner will consider partial financing. $33,500.

39.5 ACRES. Adjoining 74 near city limits. $110,000.

WOODBRIDGE: Lakeview Lot 193 with owner financing.

EBENEZER VILLAGE LOTS: $2,500 each.

ECONOMY HOME: Grover Rd. $23,500.
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
Rd. Must see. Easy payments for only $15,900.

DISCOVER KINGS MTN.: in this 2 bedroom, 1 bath home
with over 1200 sq. ft. Close to school and town at 303 N.
Gaston St. Priced in low $20.000’s.

SPRING ACRES-GROVER: Large wooded building lot for
only $3.500. Call now for the location.

LOVE THE LAKE: on this 5 acre homesite on Lake Moss.
Water front property for only $12,550.

SAVE MONEY: on this Woodbridge building lot located
near the Club House. Only $5,000. Call for details.

LOVE MOSS LAKE: Check out our waterview and water-
front lots starting at only $6.500. Call for locations.

INDUSTRIAL LAND: 3 and 10 acre sites. Call for details.

WARLICK and HAMRICK ASSOCIATES
Insurance and Real Estate -

106 East Mountain Street

SSIUNIILUL 8d

BUNCH
REAL ESTATE
739-5291/6259

NEW LISTING: Beautifully landscaped
20.2 acres, electric fence, small lake,

barn, road frontage on Phifer Rd. and
Phifer Circle.

111 ACRES OF FARMLAND: Includes
fenced pasture wooded land, 2%: acre

lake and small cabin with swimming pool.
Owner financing available at 10%.

NEAR TENNIS COURTS* “nd Jr. and Sr.
High. Moderate! A 3 BR, 1%
baths, LR, ’“and DR, carport &

utility. 417 Scotland Dr.

COUNTRY LIVING: 2 ~opClat rm.,
kitchen 8 Aico CONSide utility. 2
acre lo \ on of 1-85 off Stewart Rd.

INVESTMENT ACREAGE: 37: fenced
acres with 15 acre lake off Phifer Rd. In-

cludes older brick home, approx. 1600
sq. ft. Stone faced apartment with 2 car
garage, approx. 1500 sq. ft. Partial

owner financing available.

20 ACRES near Jr. & Senior High. Par-
tially wooded, road frontage. Available

on Phifer& Crocker Rds. Owners financ-
ing available.

COUNTRY LIVING 3 Bdr., large Ir with

fp, kitchen and dining area, mud room

with woodstove, large basement, stand-

up attic, deck off rear on 3 acre lot.

Grover Rd.

LAND IN THE COUNTRY w 2 rentable
trailers. 16.8 acres includes small pond,

older home, barn, tractor shed and

storage shed. Oak Grove area. oly:

$58,000.

ENERGY EFFICIENT 3400 sq. ft. home
on 4 acres w brook. 3 BDR, 3 full baths,

LR w FP, DR, inside utility, finished base-

ment w lots of storage. Owner financing

available.

PHILLIP BUNCH
Real Estate Broker

739-6259 

[ FOR SALE

waterline, and boats of any size

on which only electric motors

are used must be registered with

the North Carolina Wildlife

Resources Commission. To

register these boats, boat owners

may pick up registration forms

from boat registration agents (at

boat dealerships) and marine

dealers across the state. The

completed form and registration

fee ($5.50 for one year or $13 for

three years) should be mailed to

the North Carolina Wildlife

Resources Commission, Boat

Registration Section, 512 N.

Salisbury St., Raleigh, N.C.

27611.

“Ask About Wildlife” is a

cooperative effort of the North

Carolina Wildlife Resources

Commission. Questions should

be sent to Curtis Wooten,

Wildlife Education Specialist,

Rt. 1, Box 824, Morganton,

N.C. 28655.
30-

 
 

1976 Chevrolet
Caprice
4 door sport Sedan. White with
blue vinyl top, blue velour in-
terior, full power and all factory
accessories, one-owner (personal
car). 38,000 miles. Like new.
Call J.T. McGinnis 739-5471 or
739-3824.
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ANDREPAIR
501 Mitchell Street

Phone 739-6872

Kings Mountain, 
 

 
 

HUFFMAN AND SON
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
Want To Build Or Buy

A Home?
We Will Provide You With A Free Estimate

And Assist You In Securing A Loan

We Also Do Re-Modeling, Additions,

Roofing, And Concrete Work:

All Prices Are Competative And Quality Work Is Assured

N.C. LIC. NO. 14916 - S.C. LIC. NO. 5539

TED HUFFMAN - PHONE: 936-7940 or 936-9231

 N.C.28086 |
 

 

 

JOE ANN CRAWFORD

Real Estate Broker Joe AnnDon Agency
120 YORK ROAD

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2fireplaces. Quail.Run
$59,900.

BUSINESS (704) 739-7616 / 739.2326

RESIDENCE: (704) 739-8550

Price reduced

DONALDCRAWFORD
Insurance Broker   

  
den, 2 bedrooms. Price $34,300.00

  

  

ly $74,800.00.

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